19 Oct. ‘09
Doc.: C009ING/3
Cam Driven Systems LA - Series - 2 -
The LA series of belt driven actuators specifically for linear motion applications
requiring both outstanding performance and precision.
LA - Benefits
 Belt driven linear actuators designed for programmable servo motor input or
linear indexing motions.

DIMENSIONS and DETAILS FOR MOUNTING THE LINEAR ACTUATOR
Xx
Xx
Xx
Xx
Xx
Xx
Xx
testo
Please contact our technical office for different lengths (size ‘L’)
DIMENSIONS A B C D E F G H I L
Max.
Stroke
(mm)
M N O P Q R Ordercode
250 120 LA022-250
400 270 LA022-400
650 520 LA022-650
400 270 LA044-400
500 370 LA044-500
600 470 LA044-600
1000 870 LA044-1000
1250 1120 LA044-1250
400 200 LA045-400
500 300 LA045-500
600 400 LA045-600
1000 800 LA045-1000
1250 1050 LA045-1250
550 360 LA090-550
750 560 LA090-750
1000 810 LA090-1000
1350 1160 LA090-1350
1850 1660 LA090-1850
550 240 LA092-550
750 440 LA092-750
1000 690 LA092-1000
1350 1040 LA092-1350
1850 1540 LA092-1850
1000 690 LA170-1000
1850 1540 LA170-1850
2350 2040 LA170-2350
.LA022 72 72 120 90 70 85 20 12.5 45 12.5 25